06™
07~
08™
09™
10™
11+
12
13™
14™
15
16™
17%
18™

0930: Today I am wriking a
presentation on Diabekes, This
irveclves running analysis via our
databases, analvsing it & preparing
a PowerPoint presentation

0930: Arrive & check emails - bwo
client queries have come in this
rnorning 5o I set ko task on one of
these. Queries offer a chance to do
mare experimental analysis &1
enjoy working out how best to
answer the client's needs

1300: Lunch, Meet up with the other
graduates

1300: Lunch

1000; Client Presentations - 10am
start and it's at their offices so [ am
kraveling via central London ko
arrive an time, We are presenting on
bwio different disease areras bo day,
ko teamns of around 5 or & people,
with 2 of us shring the
presentations,

0930: Weekly keam meeting; gives
us a chance to discuss feedback
from vesterday's meeting & current
warkloads

1100: Prepare materials For client
kraining next week, In my role T
assume khe lead For kraining new
clients on our databases, so I need
ko ensure all materials are tailored ko
their requirements

0930: My turn bo write up selected
kopical health stories From the news
this week, bringing in a different
aspect ko my normal wark, I'm on
rota For this around once a maonth

1400 Carry on with the diabetes
presentation, aiming ko have it
finished by S30pm

1400: Meeking with execs & an
exkernal client to discuss possible
services

1400; Arrive back at the office

1330: Lunch

1230; attend a lunch & learn session
run by a senior internal member on
by perlipidemia

1530: Spend the rest of the day
working on my graduate project, in
which I am wakring on desveloping
new business opportunities for an
exisking client

1430: Spend the rest of the
afternoon doing Follow-up From the
presentation, which included running
some exkra anaylsis to answer
questions which arose in the
meeting, Give ko another exec ko
check ry worl: before I leave at
S530pm

1430; Reporting, Each month we
send our clients reports tracking
their products, Az part of this T write
a number of reports this afternoon
covering different disease areas,

1400: Report wriking continues, &1
am also responsible for checking
reporks written by my colleques

1700: Friday drinks!




