06°°					
0700					
08 00			1000: Client Presentations - 10am start and it's at their offices so I am travelling via central London to		
09ºº	0930: Today I am writing a	0930: Arrive & check emails - two	arrive on time. We are presenting on two different disease areras to day,	0930: Weekly team meeting; gives	0930: My turn to write up selected
10 00	presentation on Diabetes. This involves running analysis via our databases, analysing it & preparing	client queries have come in this morning so I set to task on one of these. Queries offer a chance to do	to teams of around 5 or 6 people, '´ with 2 of us shring the presentations.	us a chance to discuss feedback from yesterday's meeting & current workloads	topical health stories from the news this week, bringing in a different aspect to my normal work. I'm on
11 <sup>00</sup>	a PowerPoint presentation	more experimental analysis & I enjoy working out how best to answer the client's needs		1100: Prepare materials for client training next week. In my role I assume the lead for training new	rota for this around once a month
<b>1</b> 2 ºº				clients on our databases, so I need to ensure all materials are tailored to	1230: Attend a lunch & learn session
13ºº	1300: Lunch. Meet up with the other graduates	1300: Lunch		their requirements 1330: Lunch	run by a senior internal member on hyperlipidemia
14ºº	1400: Carry on with the diabetes presentation, aiming to have it	1400: Meeting with execs & an external client to discuss possible	1400: Arrive back at the office 1430: Spend the rest of the	1430: Reporting, Each month we	1400: Report writing continues, & I am also responsible for checking
15°°	finished by 530pm	services	afternoon doing follow-up from the presentation, which included running	send our clients reports tracking their products. As part of this I write	reports written by my collegues
16 ºº		1530: Spend the rest of the day working on my graduate project, in which I am wokring on developing new business opportunities for an	some extra anaylsis to answer questions which arose in the meeting, Give to another exec to check my work before I leave at	a number of reports this afternoon covering different disease areas.	
17 <sup>00</sup>		existing client	530pm		1700: Friday drinks!
18 <sup>00</sup>					